 (TCUU)
EMI Line Filters
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
Taiwan: No.137, Sec. 1, Zhongxing Rd., Wugu District,
  New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 24872
  Tel: +886 2981 0109 Fax: +886 2988 7487
China: 12F, Zhong Xing Industry Bld., Chuang Ye Road,
  Nan Shan District, Shen Zhen City,

Configurations & Dimensions (Unit: mm) (TCUU98V)
Type A (max) B (max) C (max) D E F G
TCUU98V 11.0 16.5 16.5 3.5 Φ0.6 7.0 8.0
(TCUU98V) Image View
(TCUU98V) Configurations & Dimensions
 Note: Design as Customer's Requested Specifications.
Electrical Characteristics (TCUU98V) at 25℃
Part Number Inductance
(mH)(min)
Inductance Balance
(µH max)
DCR
(Ω)(max)
IDC
(A)(max)
TCUU98V-471 0.47 25 0.15 1.00
TCUU98V-681 0.68 25 0.25 0.85
TCUU98V-102 1.0 50 0.35 0.70
TCUU98V-222 2.2 50 0.7 0.50
TCUU98V-392 3.9 100 1.20 0.38
TCUU98V-472 4.7 100 1.60 0.34
TCUU98V-682 6.8 150 2.50 0.25
TCUU98V-103 10.0 200 4.00 0.20
Note:
 Test Freq.: 1.0kHz
 Allowable Current: D.C. Current When Temperature of Coil Increased up to 40℃. (Ta=25℃)
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 3/12
 TCUU98H
Configurations & Dimensions (Unit: mm) (TCUU98H)
Type A (max) B (max) C (max) D E F
TCUU98H 15.5 16.5 12.5 Φ0.6 7.0 8.0
(TCUU98H) Image View
(TCUU98H) Configurations & Dimensions
 Note: Design as Customer's Requested Specifications.
Electrical Characteristics (TCUU98H) at 25℃
Part Number Inductance
(mH)(min)
Inductance Balance
(µH)(max)
DCR
(Ω)(max)
IDC
(A)(max)
TCUU98H-471 0.47 25 0.15 1.00
TCUU98H-681 0.68 25 0.25 0.85
TCUU98H-102 1.0 50 0.35 0.70
TCUU98H-222 2.2 50 0.7 0.50
TCUU98H-392 3.9 100 1.20 0.38
TCUU98H-472 4.7 100 1.60 0.34
TCUU98H-682 6.8 150 2.50 0.25
TCUU98H-103 10.0 200 4.00 0.20
Note:
 Test Freq.: 1.0kHz
 Allowable Current: D.C. Current When Temperature of Coil Increased up to 40℃. (Ta=25℃)
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 4/12
 TCUU10
Configurations & Dimensions (Unit: mm) (TCUU10)
Type A (max) B (max) C (max) D E F G
TCUU10 17.0 18.5 23.0 4.0 Φ0.7 10.0 13.0
(TCUU10) Image View
(TCUU10) Configurations & Dimensions
 Note: Design as Customer's Requested Specifications.
Electrical Characteristics (TCUU10) at 25℃
Part Number Inductance
(mH)(min)
Inductance Balance
(µH)(max)
DCR
(Ω)(max)
IDC
(A)(max)
TCUU10-332 3.3 100 0.71 0.65
TCUU10-682 6.8 200 1.26 0.435
TCUU10-123 12.0 360 2.20 0.34
TCUU10-223 22.0 440 3.64 0.25
TCUU10-333 33.0 660 5.74 0.20
TCUU10-513 51.0 1000 9.12 0.15
Note:
 Test Freq.: 1.0kHz
 Allowable Current: D.C. Current When Temperature of Coil Increased up to 40℃. (Ta=25℃)
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 5/12
 TCUU16
Configurations & Dimensions (Unit: mm) (TCUU16)
Type A (max) B (max) C (max) D E F G
TCUU16 22.0 20.0 28.5 4.5 Φ0.7 10.0 13.0
(TCUU16) Image View
(TCUU16) Configurations & Dimensions
 Note: Design as Customer's Requested Specifications.
Electrical Characteristics (TCUU16) at 25℃
Part Number Inductance
(mH)(min)
Inductance Balance
(µH)(max)
DCR
(Ω)(max)
IDC
(A)(max)
TCUU16-152 1.5 40 0.125 1.90
TCUU16-402 4.0 60 0.27 1.20
TCUU16-802 8.0 80 0.46 0.90
TCUU16-203 20.0 150 1.60 0.50
TCUU16-303 30.0 200 2.50 0.40
Note:
 Test Freq.: 1.0kHz
 Allowable Current: D.C. Current When Temperature of Coil Increased up to 40℃. (Ta=25℃)
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 6/12
 TCUT20
Configurations & Dimensions (Unit: mm) (TCUT20)
Type A (max) B(max) C(max) D E F G
TCUT20 17.2 22.0 22.5 4.5 Φ0.8 10.0 13.0
(TCUT20) Image View
(TCUT20) Configurations & Dimensions
 Note: Design as Customer's Requested Specifications.
Electrical Characteristics (TCUT20) at 25℃
Part Number Inductance
(mH)(min)
Inductance Balance
(µH)(max)
DCR
(Ω)(max)
IDC
(A)(max)
TCUT20-222 2.2 150 0.24 1.30
TCUT20-392 3.9 150 0.41 1.00
TCUT20-103 10.0 550 1.00 0.60
TCUT20-183 18.0 600 1.63 0.50
TCUT20-223 22.0 800 2.04 0.40
TCUT20-333 33.0 800 3.42 0.30
Note:
 Test Freq.: 1.0kHz
 Allowable Current: D.C. Current When Temperature of Coil Increased up to 40℃. (Ta=25℃)
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 7/12
 TCET24B
Configurations & Dimensions (Unit: mm) (TCET24B)
Type A (max) B(max) C(max) D E F G
TCET24B 18.5 25.5 31.0 4.0 Φ0.8 10.0 13.0
(TCET24B) Image View
(TCET24B) Configurations & Dimensions
 Note: Design as Customer's Requested Specifications.
Electrical Characteristics (TCET24B) at 25℃
Part Number Inductance
(mH)(min)
Inductance Balance
(µH)(max)
DCR
(Ω)(max)
IDC
(A)(max)
TCET24B-252 2.5 100 0.13 2.00
TCET24B-352 3.5 150 0.18 1.70
TCET24B-452 4.5 200 0.21 1.50
TCET24B-103 10.0 300 0.47 1.00
TCET24B-153 15.0 400 0.73 0.80
TCET24B-203 20.0 600 0.87 0.70
TCET24B-353 35.0 800 1.58 0.60
Note:
 Test Freq.: 1.0kHz
 Allowable Current: D.C. Current When Temperature of Coil Increased up to 40℃. (Ta=25℃)
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 8/12
 TCET24H
Configurations & Dimensions (Unit: mm) (TCET24H)
Type A (max) B(max) C(max) D E F G
TCET24H 18.5 25.5 31.0 4.0 Φ0.8 10.0 13.0
(TCET24H) Image View
(TCET24H) Configurations & Dimensions
 Note: Design as Customer's Requested Specifications.
Electrical Characteristics (TCET24H) at 25℃
Part Number Inductance
(mH)(min)
Inductance Balance
(µH)(max) DCR (Ω)(max) IDC (A)(max)
TCET24H-252 2.5 100 0.13 2.00
TCET24H-352 3.5 150 0.18 1.70
TCET24H-452 4.5 200 0.21 1.50
TCET24H-103 10.0 300 0.47 1.00
TCET24H-153 15.0 400 0.73 0.80
TCET24H-203 20.0 600 0.87 0.70
TCET24H-353 35.0 800 1.58 0.60
Note:
 Test Freq.: 1.0kHz
 Allowable Current: D.C. Current When Temperature of Coil Increased up to 40℃. (Ta=25℃)
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 9/12
 TCET28B
Configurations & Dimensions (Unit: mm) (TCET28B)
Type A (max) B(max) C(max) D E F G
TCET28B 22.0 31.0 35.5 4.0 Φ0.8 10.0 13.0
(TCET28B) Image View
(TCET28B) Configurations & Dimensions
 Note: Design as Customer's Requested Specifications.
Electrical Characteristics (TCET28B) at 25℃
Part Number Inductance
(mH)(min)
Inductance Balance
(µH)(max)
DCR
(Ω)(max)
IDC
(A)(max)
TCET28B-182 1.8 100 0.072 2.60
TCET28B-682 6.8 200 0.23 1.60
TCET28B-123 12.0 400 0.38 1.20
TCET28B-223 22.0 500 0.65 1.00
TCET28B-393 39.0 700 1.43 0.70
TCET28B-683 68.0 850 1.82 0.60
Note:
 Test Freq.: 1.0kHz
 Allowable Current: D.C. Current When Temperature of Coil Increased up to 40℃. (Ta=25℃)
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 10/12
 TCET28H
Configurations & Dimensions (Unit: mm) (TCET28H)
Type A (max) B(max) C(max) D E F G
TCET28H 30.0 30.0 23.5 3.5 ± 0.5 Φ0.8 ±0.1 24.0 ± 0.5 20.0 ± 0.5
(TCET28H) Image View
(TCET28H) Configurations & Dimensions
 Note: Design as Customer's Requested Specifications.
Electrical Characteristics (TCET28H) at 25℃
Part Number Inductance
(mH)(min)
Inductance Balance
(µH)(max)
DCR
(Ω)(max)
IDC
(A)(max)
TCET28H-182 1.8 100 0.072 2.60
TCET28H-682 6.8 200 0.23 1.60
TCET28H-123 12.0 400 0.38 1.20
TCET28H-223 22.0 500 0.65 1.00
TCET28H-393 39.0 700 1.43 0.70
TCET28H-683 68.0 850 1.82 0.60
Note:
 Test Freq.: 1.0kHz
 Allowable Current: D.C. Current When Temperature of Coil Increased up to 40℃. (Ta=25℃)
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109